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JCA-CIT received replies from some ITU-T SGs about their candidates for official liaison officers in JCA-CIT. The revised list of experts is presented in the Annex.
Annex
The list of ITU-T SGs official officers in JCA-CIT
	SGs
	Name
	Title
	Email

	SG 2
	Sherif GUINENA
	SG2 Chairman
	Dr.Guinena@TRA.GOV.EG

	
	WANG Zhili
	WP2/2 Chairman,
Rapporteur, Q.7/2
	zlwang@bupt.edu.cn

	
	ZHANG Jie
	Secretariat
	jie.zhang@itu.int 

	SG 3
	Seiichi TSUGAWA
	Chairman
	se-tsugawa@kddi.com

	
	Lara SRIVASTAVA
	SG3 Adviser
	lara.srivastava@itu.int

	SG 5
	Ahmed Zeddam
	Chairman
	ahmed.zeddam@orange-ftgroup.com

	
	Cristina BUETI
	SG5 Adviser
	cristina.bueti@itu.int

	SG 9
	Arthur Webster
	Chairman
	webster@its.bldrdoc.gov

	
	Stefano POLIDORI
	Secretariat
	stefano.polidori@itu.int 

	
	Gale LIGHTFOOT
	Representative
	lightfg@cisco.com

	
	Mayumi MATSUMOTO
	Representative
	matsumoto@jcl.or.jp

	SG 11
	Wei Feng
	Chairman
	w.feng@huawei.com

	
	Kaoru KENYOSHI
	Vice-Chairman
	kaoru.kenyoshi@ties.itu.int 

	
	Dmitri TARASOV
	Rapporteur, Q.11/11, Q15/11
	tarasov@zniis.ru

	
	Martin BRAND
	Vice-Chairman
	martin.brand@a1telekom.at

	SG 12
	Kwame BAAH-ACHEAMFUOR
	Chairman
	kwame.baah-acheamfuor@nca.org.gh

	
	Hiroshi OTA
	SG12 Engineer
	hiroshi.ota@itu.int

	SG 13
	Chaesub Lee
	Chairman
	chae-sub.lee@ties.itu.int

	
	Naotaka MORITA
	Vice-Chairman
	Morita.naotaka@lab.ntt.co.jp 

	
	Keith KNIGHTSON
	Rapporteur, Q.5/13
	kgk@igs.net 

	
	Tatiana Kurakova
	Secretariat
	tatiana.kurakova@itu.int

	SG 15
	Steve Trowbridge
	Chairman
	Steve.Trowbridge@alcatel-lucent.com

	
	Greg JONES
	Secretariat
	greg.jones@itu.int 

	
	Helmut SCHINK
	Contact expert
	helmut.schink@nsn.com

	SG 16
	Yushi Naito
	Chairman
	yushi.naito@ties.itu.int

	
	Patrick LUTHI
	Rapporteur, Q.1/16
	patrick.luthi@tandberg.net

	
	Simão CAMPOS
	Secretariat
	simao.campos@itu.int 

	SG 17
	Antonio Guimaraes
	SG17 Vice Chairman
	ateixeria@anatel.gov.br

	
	Dieter Hogrefe
	Rapporteur, Q12/17
	hogrefe@informatik.uni-goettingen.de

	
	Hua Jiang
	Associate Rapporteur, Q1/17
	jianghua@catr.cn

	
	Herbert Bertine
	Invited expert
	hbertine@optonline.net
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